
Rajasthan Housing Board - e-Auction

Item Wise Leading Bid Report

Auction ID: 5767 Reference No.: -

Department: UDAIPUR Authority: G.S. Bhati-DY HOUSING COMMISSIONER UDAIPUR

Auto Extension: Allow Auto Extension Mode: Unlimited

Auction Method: Forward Auction

% of Winning Amount for Post Event EMD/ SD: 15.00

Auction Brief: e Auction for sale of RESIDENTIAL Scheme at : shivaji nagar, dungarpur

Sr. 
No.

Asset Details
Min. Bid 
Value

H1 Price
Gain In 
Figure

Gain In 
(%)

H1 Bidder
Bid Date & 
Time

1
Sr.NO.1:SCHEME NAME:shivaji nagar, 
dungarpur ,HOUSE/PLOT NO.:1/127-A 
,AREA (SQ.MTR):94.25 Sq.Mtr

11,000.00000 29,018.00000 18,018.00000 163.80000
Priya Nayak 
(priyanayak2511@gmail.com)

06/07/2022 
18:09:25

2
Sr.NO.2:SCHEME NAME:shivaji nagar, 
dungarpur ,HOUSE/PLOT NO.:1/127-B 
,AREA (SQ.MTR):94.25 Sq.Mtr

11,000.00000 27,500.00000 16,500.00000 150.00000
Deepak Prakash Raj 
(radhanayak2511@gmail.com)

06/07/2022 
18:02:07

3
Sr.NO.3:SCHEME NAME:shivaji nagar, 
dungarpur ,HOUSE/PLOT NO.:5/223-A 
,AREA (SQ.MTR):62.25 Sq.Mtr

11,000.00000 19,786.00000 8,786.00000 79.87272
SH. RAMESH CHANDRA 
DAMOR 
(jayrameshdamor@gmail.com)

06/07/2022 
18:07:46

4
Sr.NO.4:SCHEME NAME:shivaji nagar, 
dungarpur ,HOUSE/PLOT NO.:5/296-A 
,AREA (SQ.MTR):60.00 Sq.Mtr

11,000.00000 12,000.00000 1,000.00000 9.09090
SMT. SULOCHANA AHADA 
(ahadasulochana@gmail.com)

29/06/2022 
10:45:45

 
* This is computer generated report, sign & stamp not required.


